ШКОЛЬНАЯ

СПОРТИВНАЯ

ЛИГА 2016-2017
итоговая таблица за I, II четверти
Начальная школа

	№ п\п
	Вид соревнований
	классы

	
	
	1а
	1б
	2а
	2б
	3а
	3б
	4а
	4б

	1
	Кросс наций
	
	
	участие
	участие
	участие
	участие
	участие
	участие

	2
	шахматы
	участие
	участие
	участие
	участие
	участие
	3
	участие
	участие

	3
	Настольный теннис
	
	
	
	
	
	
	участие
	участие


Средняя школа

	№ п\п
	Вид соревнований
	классы

	
	
	5а
	5б
	6а
	6б 
	7а 
	7б 
	8а
	8б
	8в

	1
	л/атлетическая эстафета
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Зарница (туристическая полоса)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Кросс наций
	
	
	участие
	участие
	участие
	участие
	участие
	участие
	

	4
	футбол
	
	
	
	
	участие
	участие
	1
	участие
	участие

	5
	баскетбол (девушки)
	
	
	
	
	участие
	1
	участие
	участие
	участие

	6
	баскетбол (юноши)
	
	
	
	
	участие
	2
	участие
	участие
	участие

	7
	шахматы
	участие
	2
	1
	участие
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	коньки
	
	
	
	
	2
	3
	участие
	участие
	1

	9
	лыжные гонки 
	
	
	
	
	3
	участие
	2
	1
	участие

	10
	Настольный теннис
	участие
	участие
	3
	участие
	1
	2
	участие
	участие
	участие

	11
	Волейбол (девушки)
	
	
	
	
	1
	3
	участие
	участие
	участие

	12
	Волейбол (юноши)
	
	
	
	
	участие
	2
	участие
	участие
	участие


Старшая школа

	№ п\п
	Вид соревнований
	классы

	
	
	9а
	9б
	9в
	10
	11

	1
	Футбол
	2
	участие
	3
	
	

	2
	Баскетбол (девушки) 
	участие
	3
	2
	
	

	3
	Баскетбол (юноши)
	3
	участие
	1
	
	

	4
	Волейбол (девушки)
	участие
	участие
	3
	
	

	5
	Волейбол (юноши)
	3
	
	1
	
	

	6
	коньки
	участие
	участие
	участие
	
	

	7
	лыжные гонки
	участие
	участие
	участие
	
	


